Eclipse™ Total Shoulder
Arthroplasty System
Surgical Technique
02  |  Eclipse™ Total Shoulder Arthroplasty System﻿
Eclipse™ Total Shoulder Arthroplasty System
The Eclipse total shoulder arthroplasty system
exemplifies a clinically proven design. Its efficacy has
been substantiated in various publications spanning

Head Size (mm)
37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55
H (mm)
Anatomic 16 16 16 16 17 18 18 19 20 21
Extended 18 18 18 19 20 20 21 22 23
Eclipse System: Key Dimensions
L1
L2
18 mm
4 mm
2 mm
H
Eclipse™ Total Shoulder Arthroplasty System﻿  |  15
Ordering Information - Eclipse™ Total Shoulder Arthroplasty System
Implants
Eclipse trunnion, 37 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-37CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 39 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-39CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 41 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-41CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 43 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-43CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 45 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-45CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 47 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-47CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 49 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-49CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 51 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-51CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 53 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-53CPC
Eclipse trunnion, 55 mm, slotted, TPS and CaP coated AR-9301-55CPC
Eclipse cage screw, small, 30  mm AR-9301-01
Eclipse cage screw, medium, 35  mm AR-9301-02
Eclipse cage screw, large, 40  mm AR-9301-03
Eclipse cage screw, x-large, 45  mm AR-9301-04
Eclipse humeral head, 37 mm/16 mm AR-9337-16
Eclipse humeral head, 39  mm / 16  mm AR-9339-16
Eclipse humeral head, 39  mm / 18  mm AR-9339-18
Eclipse humeral head, 41  mm / 16  mm AR-9341-16
Eclipse humeral head, 41  mm / 18  mm AR-9341-18
Eclipse humeral head, 43 mm / 16  mm AR-9343-16
Eclipse humeral head, 43  mm / 18  mm AR-9343-18
Eclipse humeral head, 45  mm / 17  mm AR-9345-17
Eclipse humeral head, 45  mm /19  mm AR-9345-19
Eclipse humeral head, 47  mm / 18  mm AR-9347-18
Eclipse humeral head, 47  mm / 20  mm AR-9347-20
Eclipse humeral head, 49  mm / 18  mm AR-9349-18
Eclipse humeral head, 49  mm / 20  mm AR-9349-20
Eclipse humeral head, 51  mm / 19  mm AR-9351-19
Eclipse humeral head, 51  mm / 21  mm AR-9351-21
Eclipse humeral head, 53  mm / 20  mm AR-9353-20
Eclipse humeral head, 53  mm / 22  mm AR-9353-22
Eclipse humeral head, 55  mm / 21  mm AR-9355-21
Eclipse humeral head, 55  mm / 23  mm AR-9355-23
Special Order Only
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 37 mm/16 mm AR-9337-16T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 39  mm / 16  mm AR-9339-16T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 41  mm / 16  mm AR-9341-16T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 43 mm / 16  mm AR-9343-16T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 45  mm / 17  mm AR-9345-17T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 47  mm / 18  mm AR-9347-18T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 49  mm / 18  mm AR-9349-18T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 51  mm / 19  mm AR-9351-19T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 53  mm / 20  mm AR-9353-20T
Eclipse titanium humeral head, 55  mm / 21  mm AR-9355-21T
Consumables
Eclipse SpeedScap™ implant system AR-9400-SBK
Eclipse and Univers™ II total shoulder system head
resection disposables kit AR-9206S
Eclipse sterile cage-screw sizer AR-9402-08S
16  |  Eclipse™ Total Shoulder Arthroplasty System﻿
Ordering Information - Eclipse™ Condensed Instrument Set (AR-9400CES)
Bottom Tray
Label Description Item Number
1 Eclipse sizing pin AR-9402-08
2 Eclipse sizer protector, size 37 through 55 AR-9402-XX
3 Eclipse protector inserter AR-9402-10
4 Eclipse coring reamer AR-9402-02
5 Eclipse targeting adapter AR-9402
6 Cut guide handle AR-9215-1-02
7
Cut guide, right AR-9200-01R
Cut guide, left AR-9200-01L
8 Eclipse trunnion impactor AR-9402-05
9 Eclipse humeral head extractor AR-9401-17
10 Eclipse screwdriver AR-9402-03
11
Eclipse calcar planers, small AR-9402-P40
Eclipse calcar planers, medium AR-9402-P48
Eclipse calcar planers, large AR-9402-P56
Short glove protector AR-9402-GP
12
Eclipse centering device AR-9401-09
Eclipse trial trunion AR-9401-18
13 Head impactor AR-9202-13
14
Eclipse trial head spacer AR-9402-T2
Eclipse trial head, 37/16 AR-9437-16
Eclipse trial head, 39/16 AR-9439-16